
 2011 Participant List ~ Population Connectivity 

 

CINAR Institution First Last Email 

1 UMCES Hongsheng Bi hbi@umces.edu

2 UMaine Bob Steneck steneck@maine.edu

3 GMRI Jason Stockwell jstockwell@gmri.org

4 WHOI Simon Thorrold sthorrold@whoi.edu

5 UMCES Tom Miller miller@umces.edu

6 NOAA John Manderson john.manderson@noaa.gov

7 WHOI Julie Kellner jkellner@whoi.edu

8 Rutgers Ken Able able@marine.rutgers.edu

9 Rutgers Olaf Jensen ojensen@marine.rutgers.edu

10 Rutgers John Wilkin jwilkin@rutgers.edu

11 UMCES Ming Li mingli@umces.edu

12 UMCES Elizabeth  North enorth@umces.edu

13 Robert Cowen rcowen@rsmas.miami.edu

14 Rutgers Dale Haidvogel dale@imcs.rutgers.edu

15 UMCES Mike Wilberg wilberg@umces.edu

16 UMCES Ed Houde ehoude@cbl.umces.edu

17 Rutgers Mike DeLuca deluca@marine.rutgers.edu
 


